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Tampao fijo ral 7037

Junta torica
ITEM 417

Volume
REFERENCIA DESCRIGAO Peso liquido (m3) Peso bruto Unidades por lote
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ITEM 417 | Junta tdrica

Cédigo f tubo
98126 20
98158 25
98120 32
98130 40
98122 50
98150 63
98127 75
98345 90

98346 110

20

24.05

31

39

49

63

72

88.5

108.5

4.5

4.85

7.2

7.65

10

9.5

10

PN

PN16

PN16

PN16

PN16

PN16

PN16

PN10

PN10

PN10

MEDIDA

METRICO

METRICO

METRICO

METRICO

METRICO

METRICO

METRICO

METRICO

METRICO
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Certificados do Produto



https://2025.hidroten.com/pt/download/excel/417.xls
https://2025.hidroten.com/pt/download/eps/417.eps
https://2025.hidroten.com/pt/document-download/certificado-aenor-de-gestion-medioambiental
https://2025.hidroten.com/pt/document-download/certificado-aenor-de-calidad
https://2025.hidroten.com/pt/document-download/certificado-iqnet-gestion-ambiental
https://2025.hidroten.com/pt/document-download/certificado-iqnet-gestion-medioambiental
https://2025.hidroten.com/pt/document-download/certificado-de-sistema-de-gestion-compliance
https://2025.hidroten.com/pt/document-download/certificado-iso-45001-sist-gestion-seguridad-y-salud-en-el-trabajo

